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Day / Date Name Level Pandora/Others  Needed

Saturday, 3 October 2026 Annual Regatta Open Invitation Yes (Split Start/Finish Line)

Sunday, 4 October 2026 Annual Regatta Open Invitation Yes (Split Start/Finish Line)

Saturday, 12 December 2026 Hobie Cat State Championships VSC Support Boat Provided

Sunday, 13 December 2026 Hobie Cat State Championships VSC Support Boat Provided

Saturday, 2 January 2027 Hobie Cats - at Vincentia SC National Championships JBSC Manned RIB support

Sunday, 3 January 2027 Hobie Cats - at Vincentia SC National Championships JBSC Manned RIB support

Monday, 4 January 2027 Hobie Cats - at Vincentia SC National Championships JBSC Manned RIB support

Tuesday, 5 January 2027 Hobie Cats - at Vincentia SC National Championships JBSC Manned RIB support

Thursday, 7 January 2027 Hobie Cats - at Vincentia SC National Championships JBSC Manned RIB support

Friday, 8 January 2027 Hobie Cats - at Vincentia SC National Championships JBSC Manned RIB support

Friday, 8 January 2027 Hobie Cats - at Vincentia SC National Championships JBSC Manned RIB support

Sunday, 10 January 2027 Hobie Cats - at Vincentia SC National Championships JBSC Manned RIB support

Saturday, 23 January 2027 Spirals National Championships No (common start/Finish Line)

Sunday, 24 January 2027 Spirals National Championships No (common start/Finish Line)

Monday, 25 January 2027 Spirals National Championships No (common start/Finish Line)

Saturday, 6 February 2027 Club Racing with IC invitation Joint Event No (common start/Finish Line)

Sunday, 7 February 2027 International Canoe World Championships Yes (separate start/Finish Line)

Monday, 8 February 2027 International Canoe World Championships Yes (separate start/Finish Line)

Tuesday, 9 February 2027 International Canoe World Championships Yes (separate start/Finish Line)

Wednesday, 10 February 2027 International Canoe World Championships Yes (separate start/Finish Line)

Thursday, 11 February 2027 International Canoe World Championships Yes (separate start/Finish Line)

Friday, 12 February 2027 International Canoe World Championships Yes (separate start/Finish Line)

Saturday, 13 February 2027 Int Canoe NYCC in conjunction with club event Joint Event No (common start/Finish Line)

Saturday 15th January 2028 RS100/Formula 15 National Championships No (common start/Finish Line)

Sunday 16th January 2028 RS100/Formula 15 National Championships No (common start/Finish Line)

Monday 17th January 2028 RS100/Formula 15 National Championships No (common start/Finish Line)


